Gel dimensions,                10 x 8cm (W x L)
Unit dimensions                15 x 15 x 4cm (W x D x H)
Max. sample capacity     40 samples
Buffer volume                     50ml
Combs available :
    No. of samples               1, 4, 8, 12, 16, 20
    Thicknesses                    1, 1.5MM
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Gel dimensions (w x l)      8 x 6cm, 8 x 12cm, 8 x 18cm
Unit dimensions                11 x 35 x 16cm
Max. sample capacity      with 1cm run length: 306
per 18cm tray                      with 2cm run length: 144
                                                  with 3cm run length: 72
Buffer volume                     200, 400, 600 or 800ml
                                                  (for 1, 2, 3 or 4 gel trays resp.)
Combs available:
    No. of samples               1, 8, 12, 18 DuoCombs
    Thicknesses                     1, 1.5mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FMMS10                            miniRapide, 10 x 8cm, 2 x 8 sample combs 1.5mm and
                                                  casting dams
FMMS-DAM                          miniRapide Casting dams, pk/2
RPW0.2                                  Replacement Platinum Wire 0.2mm – 50cm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CSL-MULTISUB4           multiSUB-4 multi-level Gel Chamber, includes 4x 18cm UV Trays, 8x 18/8 Sample 1.5mm Combs (Tape UV Trays to seal)
CSL-MULTISUB4EXCAS  Multisub-4, as above but with External Caster for 4 gels
MSUB4UV6                         multiSUB-4 tray 8 x 6cm
MSUB4UV12                       multiSUB-4 tray 8 x 12cm
MSUB4UV18                       multiSUB-4 tray 8 x 18cm
MSUB4-12/1-1                    12/1 Sample 1mm Combs for multiSUB-4
MSUB4-18/8-1                   18/8 Sample 1mm Combs for multiSUB-4
MSUB4-12/1-1.5                12/1 Sample 1.5mm Combs for multiSUB-4
MSUB4-18/8-1.5               18/8 Sample 1.5mm Combs for multiSUB-4
Combs
21
www.cleaverscientific.com T_+44 (0)1788 565 300   E_info@cleaverscientific.com
miniRAPIDE